Date
3/26
4/2
4/9
4/11
4/16
4117
4/18
4/23
4/24
4/26
4127
4/30
5/4

5/10-11

Day
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday

Fri-Sat

Updated 7/10/2018

2019 Track and Field

Opponent

Multiple

Multiple

Bobcat Relays

Multiple
Multiple
5/6" grade
Multiple
Multiple
5/6" grade
Multiple
HCI
Multiple
Sectionals

State

Place
Warsaw
Warsaw
Warsaw
Carthage
Camp Point
Carthage
Mendon
Liberty
Carthage
Camp Point
Warsaw
Warsaw
TBD

Peoria

Time
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
3:30
3:30
4:00
4:00
TBD
4:00
TBD

TBD



