2019 Track and Field

Date	Day	Opponent	Place	Time
3/26	Tuesday	Multiple	Warsaw	4:30
4/2	Tuesday	Multiple	Warsaw	4:30
4/9	Tuesday	Bobcat Relays	Warsaw	4:00
4/11	Thursday	Multiple	Carthage	4:00
4/16	Tuesday	Multiple	Camp Point	4:00
4/17	Wednesday	5/6 th grade	Carthage	4:00
4/18	Thursday	Multiple	Mendon	3:30
4/23	Tuesday	Multiple	Liberty	3:30
4/24	Wednesday	5/6 th grade	Carthage	4:00
4/26	Friday	Multiple	Camp Point	4:00
4/27	Saturday	HCI	Warsaw	TBD
4/30	Tuesday	Multiple	Warsaw	4:00
5/4	Saturday	Sectionals	TBD	TBD
5/10-11	Fri-Sat	State	Peoria	TBD

Updated 7/10/2018